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Name Email Program Website

Raymond Abernethy Raymondabernethy@yahoo.com MFA

Elizabeth Aimee liz.hocker48@gmail.com BFA

Ryan Almodovar ryan.almodovar@yahoo.com Certificate ryan-almodovar.com

K.M. Babcock kylembabcock@gmail.com Certificate

Ian Barkan-Ducharme ducharme90@gmail.com Cert/BFA

Alma Barrantes AlexHeph7@aol.com MFA

Gavin Bartlett gbartlett111@gmail.com Certificate

Kaitlyn Basta kbast27@aol.com BFA kaitlynbasta.wix.com/kabasta

Noah Baumgartel noahbaumgartel@gmail.com BFA

William Bildik williambildik@yahoo.com BFA williambildik.tumblr.com

Andrew Boerder andrewboerder@gmail.com Certificate

Nathan Britton nathan.britton86@yahoo.com BFA natetheknife.daportfolio.com

Elise Broadway ECLlamalover@aol.com Certificate

Lydia Brown lydiahamiltonbrown@mac.com MFA

Maurie Carroll mauriegrai@gmail.com Cert/BFA www.mauriegraicarroll.com

Jonathan Chase jchase23@outlook.com MFA jonathanlyndonchase.com

Manhei Cheung mhcmanheicheung@gmail.com Cert/BFA

Sophie Coulthard sophie.coulthard@gmail.com Certificate www.sophiecoulthard.com

Mostafa Darwish mostafaxteef@yahoo.com Cert/BFA http://xxteefxx.wix.com/mostafa-darwish

Isabella DeFusco iddefusco@gmail.com Certificate www.isadefusco.com

Sasha Diehl sasha.diehl@outlook.com Certificate

Alexis DiSpensa alexisd25@yahoo.com MFA

Justine Ditto justine.ditto@gmail.com Cert/BFA www.justineditto.com

Chelsea Dombroskie chelsdombroskie@gmail.com Certificate www.chelseadombroskie.com

Marcella Dougherty medough@gmail.com MFA

Carla Dudley dudleyc93@yahoo.com Certificate

Christina Ergemlidze cergem@icloud.com Certificate www.ergemlidze.com

Lindsey Evans lindseyevans93@yahoo.com BFA lindseyevansart.com

Lauren Feusahrens lrf.artwork@gmail.com MFA feusahrens.com
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Erica Field Esfield@hotmail.com MFA www.ericasfield.com

Madeline Fried friedmadeline@gmail.com Certificate www.madeline-fried.com

Erik Fuller erik.roger.fuller@gmail.com Certificate

Elizabeth Gallagher elizabethbgallagher@gmail.com Cert/BFA elizabethbluegallagher.com

Robyn Gavigan robynhollart@gmail.com MFA http://bakerartist.org/nominations/view/robyn+holl/

Janyce Glasper jdglasper@gmail.com MFA http://www.janycedeniseglasper.com/

Dee Glazer dee@deeglazer.com MFA www.deeglazer.com

Juan Gomez jpgomezart@hotmail.com MFA http://gomezarts.com

Michael Goodman mishagoodman94@gmail.com Certificate

Travis Grant travisleegrant@gmail.com MFA www.travisleegrant.com

Chloe Gress 13gressc@gmail.com Certificate

Kyungjoo Ha kyungjooha13@gmail.com Certificate https://hakyungjoo.com/

Michael Hammond michael@michaelhammond.com Certificate www.michaelhammond.com

Afif Hanna goolgool206@yahoo.com Certificate

Alex Hansen alexhansen8@gmail.com MFA

Rachel Hertz rachelhertz823@gmail.com Certificate www.rachelhertz.com

Emily Hirtle ehirtle@insight.rr.com Cert/BFA

Abby Irwin abby.irwin@me.com MFA abbyirwinart.com

Amy Jefferis amy.jefferis@gmail.com Certificate amyjefferis.com

Jennifer Jones jen.art.jones@gmail.com MFA jenniferleahjones.com

Jordan Kee jordannoahkee@gmail.com BFA

Grace Kennedy grkennedy23@gmail.com Certificate graceart.space

Tovah King Smith tinytoadeyes@gmail.com MFA

Emma Kropp emmakropp@gmail.com MFA

Kenneth Krupa drawingspaintings@aol.com MFA

Miranda Kuchera mirandakuchera@gmail.com MFA mirandakuchera.com

Hillary Kursh Hkursh16@sbcglobal.net MFA

Eirena Lee eirena00@gmail.com Certificate

Katherine Lipscomb k.n.lipscomb88@gmail.com BFA

Olivia Losee-Unger olivia.loseeunger@gmail.com Certificate http://olivialoseeunger.wix.com/orluart

Seth Madden sethtmadden@gmail.com MFA

Elana Mallov elanamallov@gmail.com Certificate

Jessica Marks jmarks0257@hotmail.com MFA www.Jessicamarksstudio.com

Catherine Matthews caseyvmatthews@gmail.com Certificate caseymatthewsart.com
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Kate McCammon ksmccammon@gmail.com MFA http://www.katemccammon.com

Matthew McKnight mattmcknight45@gmail.com MFA

Jerome McLaughlin jerome@jeromeworks.com MFA www.jeromeworks.com

Jordan Morgan Jordanlancemorgan@gmail.com MFA

Evie Moscato evangelineellen@verizon.net BFA

Shawna Moulton lukiacreation@gmail.com BFA

Thomas Mulholland tomgmulholland@gmail.com MFA

Daniel Murano dmuranofineart@gmail.com MFA

Jonathan Newman osyrus11@hotmail.com MFA

Kenneth Nicholson knicholson35@gmail.com MFA

Joseph Noorigian joseph.noorigian@gmail.com Certificate

Maisie O'Brien maisobrien@gmail.com Certificate cargocollective.com/averagebear

Camille Paccaly camille.paccaly@gmail.com MFA www.camillepaccaly.com

Katherine Packel katiepackel@gmail.com Certificate katiepackel.us 

Sammi Paek sammi@paek.us Certificate

Valerie Pardee vlpardee@gmail.com Cert/BFA

David Pettengill dsp_one@hotmail.com MFA

Kimi Pryor kimipryor@gmail.com MFA http://kimipryor.com/

Drew Rane drew.rane@gmail.com Cert/BFA www.drewrane.com

Courtne Retzlaff cretzlaf@gmail.com MFA

Joseph Rha jrha1994@gmail.com Certificate

Ellen Robley ellierobley@yahoo.com Certificate

Juan Pablo Ruiz jpabloruiz@live.com MFA www.facebook.com/jpabloruizart

Ashley Rutherford ambrutherford@gmail.com Certificate

Liza Samuel liza.samuel@aol.com Certificate www.lizasamuel.com

Evan Schukis eschukis@pobox.pafa.edu MFA www.schukis.com

Lyudmila Semenova lyudmilasemenova@yahoo.com BFA

Lou Serna louserna@hotmail.com BFA www.louserna.com

Omid Shekari omidshekari@hotmail.com MFA

Bennett Shipman bennett.shipman@gmail.com Certificate

Darryl Smith polyglossart@me.com BFA www.dkbsart.com

Oliver Solmitz oliver.solmitz@maine.edu MFA www.olliesolmitz.com

Noah Steinman noah.reuben.steinman@gmail.com MFA www.noahsteinman.com

Richard Tenaglia richardtenaglia@gmail.com BFA richardtenaglia.com
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Laura Thistle lauracthistle@gmail.com MFA www.laurathistle.com

Ryan Tillman rtillman2007@yahoo.com BFA ryantillmanart.weebly.com

Megan Webb voltaaomundo.ii@gmail.com Certificate

Victoria Whiteley viclwhiteley@gmail.com BFA

Jessica Willittes jessicawillittes@gmail.com Certificate

Olivia Wilmerding oliviawilmerding@gmail.com Certificate

Leon Wen Xu leon34579@yahoo.com Certificate leonwenxu.com

Zoe Zurad edrazu@live.com BFA
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